AL ESTATE FORM N Vol. m89 Page 23761. OT (2) : 20 (2) · 20 (2 CONTRACT-REAL ESTATE 8831 E.J Shipsey hereinafter called the seller, and Jim & Charlene Wheeler, HUSBAND AND WIFE , hereinafter called the buyer, a general a general de la constructión de la Saki WITNESSETH: That in consideration of the mutual covenants and agreements herein contained, the seller agrees to sell unto the buyer and the buyer afrees to purchase from the seller all of the following described lands Portion Sec.20 Twp 40S Range 8 12 SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION Asimplement frankling ાં છે. આ ગુપ્ત કરવા છે. 5 (hereinafter called the purchase price) of account of which Four thousand Dollars (\$ 4000.00.) is paid on the execution hereof (the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the seller); the buyer agrees to pay the remainder of said purchase price (to-wit: \$...21,000...00...) to the order of. the seller in monthly payments of not less than Two hundred twenty five & 67/100 Dollars (\$ 225.67 ) each, ..... payable on the \_\_\_\_\_4th\_day of each month hereafter beginning with the month of \_\_\_\_\_\_January\_\_\_\_\_\_, 19.90 \_\_\_, and continuing until said purchase price is fully paid. All of said purchase price may be paid at any time; all deferred balances of said purchase price shall bear interest at the rate of .....10......per cent per annum from Dec....4.... 1989 \_\_\_\_\_and \* } included in the minimum monthly payments above required. Taxes on said premises for the current tax year shall be prorated between the parties hereto as of the date of this contruct. Agented Middle The buyer warrants to and covenants with the seller that the real property described in this contract is (A) primarily for buyer's personal, family or bourchold purposes. (A) primarily for buyer's personal, family or bourchold purposes. (B) for an organization or (even if buyer is a natural person) is for business or commercial purposes. The bottor agrees that the still & dependent with t Unormer agree viatorssite's extense and withit and the state and the state of the s (Continued on reverse) and the second s \* IMPORTANT: NOTICE: Delate; by lining out, whichever place and whichever warrach (A) or (B) is not applicable. If wairanny (A) is applicable and if the seller is a creditor, as such word is defined in the Truth-Lending Art and Seguration X the seller MUST comply with the Art and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose, us Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319 or similar. No. 1319 or timilars, small ( is sail to ma E.J. Shipsey P.O. Box 52 STATE OF OREGON, TELEOTTIME anti-termination and and a SS. County of ..... Keno, Oregon 97627 I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the Jim and Charlene Wheeler 9220 Burnet Ave. Sepulveda Calif. 91343 in book/reel/volume No......on BPACE RESERVED RECOURT After recoiding roturn to: E. J. Shipisey page \_\_\_\_\_ or as fee/file/instru-\_\_\_ RECONDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No......... E. J. Shipsey P.O.Box 52 किन्दी की किन्दा किन्दी किन्दी किन्दी किन्दी किन्दी किन्दी कि Record of Deeds of said county. Keno, Oregon 97.627 Witness my hand and seal of County affixed: Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Sec. Sec. to and the second the Jim and Charlene Wheeler TITLE NAME 1.015 9220 Burnet Ave. Sepulveda Calif 91343 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP By ..... Deputy Samo

Ċ.

38600

医乳糖酶 化新发生物 化清热化 医肌肉细胞

cia Chan

**NGA** 

maco. Y (SEAL

51684 And if he understood and agreed between said parties that time is of the ssence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall fail to make the required, or any of them, punctually within 20 days of the time limited threator, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, then the seller shall have the following rights: (1) To declare this contract cancelled tor delault and null and void, and to declare the purchaser's rights forleited and the debt extinguished, as a sums previously paid hereundar by the buyer 9. (2) To declare the worker whole unpaid principal balance of wald purchase price with the interest thereon at once due and poyable; and/or (3) To foreclare this contract by suit in equity. er shall fail to make the payments ontained, then the seller at seller's abo opti

22

hissey

This instrument was acknowledged before me on DECEMBER

8-8-92

1989, by EJ SHIPSEY - B. asp 9.9 - PATRICIA CHANE

્યા સુધાર્ય છે. મુખ્ય સ્ટાગ

동안문화

-BV

un non nit inter

-seite

Addition

minu the desid

1-1-1-1-1-1-1

ોન્ડ્રોસ્ટ્રા

in that is

(2) To foreclose this contract by suit in equity. In any of such cates, all rights and interest created or then existing in favor of the buyer as against the selfer hereunder shall utterly cease and the right to the possession of the premises above described and all other rights acquired by the buyer hereunder shall rovert to and revest in said selfer, without any act of re-entry, or any other act of said selfer to be performed and without any right of the buyer of return, reclamation or compensation for moneys paid on account of the purchase of said property as absolutely, tully and prefetty as it this contract, and such payments had never been made; and in case of such delault all pay-ments therefore made on this contract are to be retained by and belong to said selfer as the agreed and reasonable rent of said premises up to the time of such delault. And the said selfer, in case of such delault, shull have the right immediately, or all any time thereafter, to enter upon the leand adversaid, without process of law, and take immediate possession thereof, to gether with all the improvements and appurtenances thereon or thereto belonging.

The buyer lutther agrees that failure by the sellt at any time to require performance by the buyer of any provision hereof shall in no way allect seller's failer of any provision hereof shall in no way allect seller's failer of any provision hereof shall in no way allect seller's failer of any provision hereof shall in no way allect seller's failer of any provision hereof be held to be a waiver of any succeeding breach of ny succeeding breach of any provision hereof be held to be a waiver of any succeeding breach of ny succeeding breach of any provision, or as a waiver of the provision itself.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$.25,000.00 However, the actual consideration consists or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the consideration (indicate which).

ot or includes other property or value given or promised which is "the whole consideration (indicate which).(0) In case suit or action is instituted to foreclose this contract or to enforce any provision hereof, the losing party in said suit or action agrees to pay such sum as the trial court may adjudge reasonable as alto mey's less to be allowed, the provailing party in said suit or action and it an appeal is taken from any judgment or decree of the trial court, the losing party further promises to pay such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the prevailing party is adjudge reasonable as the prevailing party in said suit or action and it an appeal is taken from any altorney (less on such appeal). In construing this contract, it is understood that the suffer or the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that if the context so requires, the singular provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. This agreement shall bot and not of the barber of the circumstances may require, not only the immediate parties hereto but their respective heirs, executors, administrators, personal representatives, successors in interest and assigns a well.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said patties have executed this instrument in duplicate; if either of the under-

signed is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors. VQ N CI

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE-SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACOURING FILE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH. THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

Real of parties are

田田

(確認時) 前時時間 (時間の) (時間の) (日本

自己在人的知道

이 말을

• BUYER: Comply with ORS 03.905 et see prior to exercising this a medy. NOTE-The sentence between the symbols (0) if not applicible; do: alread be deleted. See OIS 93.030.

(If executed by a corporation, and the second secon Transfer the product of the product States and the second

(If the stime of the above is a corporation) use the farm of achaoviding of a corporation) STATE OF GARGEON, Colleger of a County of Less Angeles

This instrument was acknowledged before me on November 29, 1989, by James 17 Wheeler & Charlene M. Wheeler and the state

JULIA DE JONES MOLEV Public ter Greger JULIA DE JONES MOLEV Public ter Greger Chira DTARY PUBLICI- CALIFORNIA LAS ARCEUTS SOUNT POINTA LAS ARCEUTS SOUNT POINTA MAR 20 1993

公司的复数形式 化转位可含红。

and approxim

LUSH - SAME COMPANY A - SAME LEASTIN FOR MEN

883

My COURD SUPPOSE MAR 79, 1893 O.S. 33:535 (1) All Instruments contracting to convey fee title to any real property, at a time more than 12 months from the date that the instrument executed and the parties are bound, shall be acknowledged, in the manner provided for acknowledgment of deeds, by the conveyor of the title to be con yed. Such instruments, or a memorandum thereof, shall be recorded by the conveyor not later than 15 days after the instrument is executed and the part is are bound thereby. is ties are

of .....

STATE OF OREGON,

County of KLAMATH

ى بىلىدىغى ۋە ئىلىدىغى ئىلىدىغ ئىلىدى ئىلىدى ئىلىدى

Notery Public for Oregon

My commission expires:

ORS 93,990(3) Violation of ORS 93,635 is puni hab'r, upon conviction, ly a fine of not more than \$100.

and all such as here it is a subsection of the The state of the second

the second states and the second states and second states and second states and

walling and distance in present the Encipeling 1850 (SEC)

) 85.

(DESCRIPTION CONTINUED)

CONSTRUCTION PROVIDENCE

the first shares and the solar that fail the fail the solar shares and handware to be solar the

िसंसद में सिंही के लेग

유의 반영문문

23763

14278

Parcel 1 and Parcel 2 (as described above) shall each have an undivided one-third (1/3) interest in the well, pump & pumphouse located on Parcel 3 (as described above). Parcels 1 and 2 shall also have access to said well from Parcel 3 for the purpose of establishing a pipeline and for the purpose of maintaining said pipeline.

EXHIBIT "4"

The easement for well pipeline shall be located within the boundary of the easement for ingress, egress and utilities as described in this instrument. Also the one-third interest and catement described herein shall be contingent upon the owners of Parcels 1 and 2 each contributing to one-third of the cost of remaining, maintaining and operating said well, pump and pumphouse day it is meant by this conveyance that all subsequent purchasers of Parcels 1 and 2 shall be bound by the terms of this conveyance and unit their rights in said well, pump, pumphouse and easement shall be togetingent upon their so sharing in the expenses described herein.

PARCEL 3:

A tract of land situated in the N2NE4SW4 of Section 20, Township 40 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the East line of said NyNE4SW4 from which the Northeast corner thereof bears North 00° 18' 51" WESt, 633.39 feet; thende South 00° 18' 51" East on said East line, 30.00 feet to the South line of said N2NE4SW4; thence South 89° 57' 06" West on said South line, 921.16 feet; thence North 00° 13' 53" West, 331.38 feet; thence North 89° 55' 57" East, 578.17 feet to the beginning of a 180.00 foot radius curve to the right; thence on said curve 282.74 feet to the beginning of a 121.67 foot radius curve to the left; thence on said curve 191.08 feet; thence North 89° 57' 06" East, 42.18 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

	Filed for record at reques	t of				the	8th day
	of Dec.	A.D., 19	9 <u>89</u> at	2:44	o'clock P M.	and duly recorded in	
	1、14.2.444914494(12)2016年9月 1、14.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4	of	Deec			23761	······
ť	가 같다. 다양 일을 알다는 것이가 같을 같은 이 물건이 다음을 만들는 것이다. 이 등 물건이		化设施性的			nn . County Cler	<b>k</b>
	FEE \$18.00				By QA	uline Mulen	Jakes
1	아이 공항을 물을 가 잘 많다. 다툼한 것		2. 전문법 문				